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I certify that I have served or caused to be served copies of CenturyLink’s Compliance with Order 03, and With Paragraphs 30 and 31 of the Settlement Agreement via email and UPS delivery on the following parties:  

	Lisa W. Gafken
Assistant Attorney General
Washington State Attorney General’s Office
Public Counsel Division
800 5th Avenue, Suite 2000
Seattle, Washington  98104-3188
E-mail:  lisa.gafken@atg.wa.gov

	Julian H. Beattie
Office of the Attorney General 
Utilities and Transportation Division 
1400 S Evergreen Park Drive SW
P.O. Box 40128 
Olympia, WA  98504-0128
E-mail:  jbeattie@utc.wa.gov


	Simon ffitch (Email only)
	simonf@atg.wa.gov

	Sally Brown (Email only)
	sbrown@utc.wa.gov 

	Chanda Mak (Email only)
	chandam@atg.wa.gov

	Kym Bostelle (Email only)
	KymH@atg.wa.gov

	Betsy DeMarco (Email only)
	bdemarco@utc.wa.gov 

	Krista Gross (Email only)
	kgross@utc.wa.gov 

	Greg Kopta (Courtesy copy – email only)
	gkopta@utc.wa.gov



	DATED this 	  	 day of April 2016.  



	
Josie Addington
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